Corporation Calendar of Meetings 2024/25

Meeting

Finance & Resources and Remuneration

1)
Personnel (1)
Corporation (1)

NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024
Students, Curriculum and Quality (1)

Finance & Resources and Remuneration

(2)
Audit (1)

Corporation (2)
Corporation Function

JANUARY 2025
Corporation — Development Day (3)

Personnel (2)

FEBRUARY/ MARCH 2025

Audit (2)

Finance and Resources (3)
Students, Curriculum and Quality (2)

Corporation (4)

APRIL/MAY 2025
Personnel (3)

Audit (3)

JUNE/JULY 2025
Students, Curriculum and Quality (3)

Corporation Strategic Review (5)
Finance and Resources (4)

Corporation (6)

Meeting Date
Wednesday 11 September 2024

Wednesday 9 October 2024
Wednesday 23 October 2024

Wednesday 20 November 2024
Wednesday 27 November 2024

Wednesday 4 December 2024
Tuesday 17 December 2024
Tuesday 17 December 2024

Friday 24 January 2025

Wednesday 5 February 2025

Tuesday 4 March 2025
Tuesday 11 March 2025
Wed 19 March 2025
Thursday 27 March 2025

Wednesday 14 May 2025
Thursday 22 May

Wednesday 11 June 2025
Tuesday 17 June 2025
Wednesday 25 June 2025
Thursday 3 July 2025

’ ' Halesowen
College

Publication Date
18:00 4 Sept
18:00 2 October
18:00 16 Oct
18:00 13 Nov
18.00 20 Nov
18:00 27 Nov
16:00 10 Dec
19:00
09:30- 17 Jan
17:00
18:00 29 Jan
18:00 25 Feb
18:00 4 Mar
18.00 12 Mar
18:00 20 Mar
18:00 7 May
18:00 15 May
18:00 4 June
16:00 10 June
18 June
18:00 26 June
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Glossary — Education Acronyms

Online glossaries
https://www.aoc.co.uk/glossary

ABS
ACOP
AELP
AoC
AP
APL
AQA
CPD
CWM
DBS
DfE
DWP
Edexcel
EIF
ESFA
ESOL
ETF
FS
FT
GTCE
HEFCE
HEIs
HoD
ILP
ILR
LA
LEA
LEP
LGA
LLDD
LMI
LSIF
LSIP
MAT
MLP
NAO
NART
NQT
NUS

Advanced British Standard
Audit Code of Practice

Association of Employers and Learning Providers

Association of Colleges

Assistant Principal

Accreditation of Prior Learning
Assessment and Qualifications Alliance
Continual Professional Development
Colleges West Midlands

Disclosure and Barring Service
Department for Education

Department for Work and Pensions
Awarding body

Education Inspection Framework
Education and Skills Funding Agency
English as Second or Other Language
Education and Training Foundation
Functional Skills

Full Time

General Teaching Council for England
Higher Education Funding Council for England
Higher Education Institutions

Head of Department

Individual Learning Plans

Individual Learning Record

Local Authority

Local Education Authority

Local Education Partnership

Local Government Association

Learners with Learning Difficulties and or Disabilities

Labour Market Intelligence

Local Skills Improvement Fund
Local Skills Improvement Plan
Multi Academy Trust

Minimum Levels of Performance
National Audit Office

National Achievement Rate Tables
Newly Qualified Teacher

National Union of Students
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NVQ
OCR
OFQUAL
OFSTED
PGCE
PDBW
PT

QA
QSR
RARPA
RQF
SEND
SLC
SLD
SMEs
STEM
UCAS
ucu
uTC
VLE
WMCA

National Vocational Qualification

Qualification awarding body

Office of Examination Qualification and Regulation

Office for Standards in Education

Post Graduate Certificate in Education
Personal Development, Behaviour and Welfare
Part Time

Quality Assurance

Qualification Success Rate

Recognising and Recording Progress and Achievement

Regulated Qualifications Framework

Special Education Needs and Disability
Student Loans Company

Severe Learning Difficulties

Small and Medium Enterprises

Science, Technology, Engineering and Maths
Universities and Colleges Admissions Service
University and College Union

University Technical College

Virtual Learning Environment

West Midlands Combined Authority
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